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Philips
Headband headphones

* DJ monitor style
* Black

SHL3000/00

Powerful sound

With D] monitoring style

It provides you with powerful sound and bass thanks to the 1000-mW power-handling capacity and 32-mm neodymium drivers.

With the rotational soft cushioned ear shells, you will get a perfect listening experience on the go.
Benefits

Perfect listening experience Comfortable for long use

* 32 mm speaker driver delivers powerful and dynamic sound * Adjustable ear shells and headband fit the shape of any head

Closed-type acoustics provide good sound isolation * Soft ear cushions for comfortable, long listening sessions
Convenience
* A 1.2 m long cable that is ideal for outdoor use

* Fold flat for you to easily carry with you on the go

PHILIPS



Features

32 mm speaker driver

Adjustable ear shells headband

Specifications

Soft ear cushions for comfort

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to
change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Sound

Acoustic system
Frequency response
Impedance

Magnet type
Maximum power
input

Sensitivity

Speaker diameter

Connectivity

Cable length
Cable Connection
Connector

Packaging dimensions

Packaging type
Type of shelf place-
ment

EAN

Number of products
included

Depth

Depth

Gross weight
Gross weight
Height

Height

Net weight

Net weight

Tare weight

Tare weight

PHILIPS

closed

20 - 20,000 Hz
24 Ohm
Neodymium
1000 mW

106 dB
32 mm

12m
two-sided
3.5 mm

Blister
Hanging

69 23410 71587 3
1

4.5 cm
1.8 inch
0.234 kg
0.516 Ib
25.7 cm
10.1 inch
0.311 b
0.141 kg
0.093 kg
0.205 Ib
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Width
Width

Outer Carton

GTIN
Number of consumer
packages
Gross weight
Gross weight
Height
Height
Length
Length

Net weight
Net weight
Tare weight
Tare weight
Width
Width

Product dimensions

Depth
Depth
Height
Height
Weight
Weight
Width
Width
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19.9 cm
7.8 inch

169 23410 71587 0
6

3.748 b
1.7 kg
11.2 inch
28.5 cm
29.5cm
11.6 inch
0.846 kg
1.865 Ib
1.883 Ib
0.854 kg
21 cm
8.3 inch

1.6 inch
4 .cm
18.5cm
7.3 inch
0.1405 kg
0.310 Ib
6.0 inch
152 cm
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