

Philips

Headband headphones

- DJ monitor style
- Black

SHL3000/00

Powerful sound

With DJ monitoring style

It provides you with powerful sound and bass thanks to the 1000-mW power-handling capacity and 32-mm neodymium drivers. With the rotational soft cushioned ear shells, you will get a perfect listening experience on the go.

Benefits

Perfect listening experience

- 32 mm speaker driver delivers powerful and dynamic sound
- Closed-type acoustics provide good sound isolation

Convenience

- A 1.2 m long cable that is ideal for outdoor use
- Fold flat for you to easily carry with you on the go

Comfortable for long use

- Adjustable ear shells and headband fit the shape of any head
- Soft ear cushions for comfortable, long listening sessions



Features

32 mm speaker driver



Adjustable ear shells headband



Soft ear cushions for comfort



Specifications

Please note that this is a pre-sales leaflet. The contents of this leaflet reflect the best of our knowledge per date and country mentioned above. The contents of this leaflet are subject to change without notice. Philips does not accept any liability as to the contents of this leaflet.

Sound

Acoustic system	closed
Frequency response	20 - 20,000 Hz
Impedance	24 Ohm
Magnet type	Neodymium
Maximum power	1000 mW
input	
Sensitivity	106 dB
Speaker diameter	32 mm

Connectivity

Cable length	1.2 m
Cable Connection	two-sided
Connector	3.5 mm

Packaging dimensions

Packaging type	Blister
Type of shelf place- ment	Hanging
EAN	69 23410 71587 3
Number of products	1
included	
Depth	4.5 cm
Depth	1.8 inch
Gross weight	0.234 kg
Gross weight	0.516 lb
Height	25.7 cm
Height	10.1 inch
Net weight	0.311 lb
Net weight	0.141 kg
Tare weight	0.093 kg
Tare weight	0.205 lb

Width	19.9 cm
Width	7.8 inch

Outer Carton

GTIN	1 69 23410 71587 0
Number of consumer	6
packages	
Gross weight	3.748 lb
Gross weight	1.7 kg
Height	11.2 inch
Height	28.5 cm
Length	29.5 cm
Length	11.6 inch
Net weight	0.846 kg
Net weight	1.865 lb
Tare weight	1.883 lb
Tare weight	0.854 kg
Width	21 cm
Width	8.3 inch

Product dimensions

Depth	1.6 inch
Depth	4 cm
Height	18.5 cm
Height	7.3 inch
Weight	0.1405 kg
Weight	0.310 lb
Width	6.0 inch
Width	15.2 cm



data subject to change 2016, April 14

Version: 4.3.9 EAN: 6923410715873 © 2016 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. All rights reserved.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.

www.philips.com